
BUS 2  - ANTRIM   / ConVal 
6:17 AM  Park Place & corner of Old North Branch Rd
6:18 AM Rte 9 @ Liberty Farm Rd
6:20 AM Rte 9 @ Lovern Mills Rd
6:23 AM 334 Keene Rd
6:26 AM Rte 9 @ Reed Carr Rd
6:27 AM Clinton Rd @ Cemetery Rd
6:28 AM 386 Clinton Rd
6:30 AM 320 Clinton Rd
6:32 AM Clinton Rd @ Old Pound Rd
6:33 AM Clinton Rd @ the Grange Hall
6:37 AM Clinton Rd @ Gregg Lake Rd
6:39 AM Gregg Lake Rd @ Littles Ln
6:40 AM 33 Gregg Lake Rd
6:47 AM 99 Clinton Rd
6:48 AM Buttercup Ln @ West St
6:49 AM Old Hancock Rd at horse trough
6:50 AM 93 Old Hancock Rd
6:50 AM Old Hancock Rd @ Pleasant St  
6:54 AM Pleasant Street  @ Bryers Ln
6:56 AM Pleasant Street @ High St
6:58 AM Pleasant Street  @ Rte 202


	HM - 2

